
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

5 
888 
522 
115 
34 
153 
342 
213 

Name 

GERŠAK Gal 
IVANDIĆ Šimun 
VRH Miha 
NOVAK Tine 
OSEK Lukas 
KRAMERŠEK Andraž 
OVEN Žan 
ROZMAN Klemen 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Total Tm 

12:11.969 

12:24.820 

12:26.185 

12:30.809 

12:40.487 

12:53.965 

12:54.776 

12:51.521 

Diff 

12.851 

14.216 

18.840 

28.518 

41.996 

42.807 

1 Lap 

Gap 

12.851 

1.365 

4.624 

9.678 

13.478 

0.811 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

54.251 

55.657 

55.049 

56.007 

54.685 

57.354 

57.033 

1:02.636 

In Lap 

7 

12 

6 

9 

6 

5 

13 

8 

Best Speed 

99,537 

97,023 

98,094 

96,417 

98,747 

94,152 

94,682 

86,212 

Klub 

DRUŠTVO AMD VURBERK 

CRO 

ŠD MX MOTO DRUŠTVO BISTRC 

AMD RADOVLJICA 

TRK TAJFUN-ŠPORT 

DRUŠTVO AMD VURBERK 

AMD ŠENTVID PRI STIČNI 

AMD RADOVLJICA 

Motor 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.851 

Avg. Speed 

95,906 

Best Lap Tm 

54.251 

Best Speed 

99,537 

Best Lap by 
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POKALNO PRVENSTVO SLO MX 2018 - KONJICE 
MXR 65 

2.Voznja 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:02:40 

Škedenj 1,500 km 

2.9.2018. 14:00 


